
COMM SW COR OF HOLLY HILL S/D, R
FOR POB, RUN S 9 DEG W 42.31 FT,
541.26 FT, N 9 DEG E 237.99 FT, 

PHILLIPS CHRISTOPHER M
558 SW HIDEAWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08110-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.00 1.00/

12/13/2022 JB 2.95 23,600 0 0 23,600

STANDARD
2

145,244
15,800
23,600

184,644
35,911

148,733
HX HB 50,722

98,011
184,644

0

187,438

1413/0177 4/07/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORA J PHILLIPS

CHRISTOPHER M PHILL

1402/2387 8/28/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER M & CORA 

CHRISTOPHER M PHILL
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SALE:1:1: 1.01 AC

000045215 Storage Building 12,000 08/17/2022

12184 SFR 250 02/20/1997

2014HX Base Yr

558 SW HIDEAWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,853 107.6700 120.59 223,453 1997 1997 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1647

BAS 1,647 100 1,647 129,098

FEP 180 80 144 11,287

FOP 156 30 47 3,684

PTO 296 5 15 1,176

2,279 1,853 145,244

BAS= W19 FEP= N6 PTO= N8 W34 S14 E4 N6 E30$ W30 S6 E30$W44 S5
W6 S18 E20 S3 E2 FOP= S6 E26 N6 W26$ E28 N3 E19 N23$.

BAS

19

44
5

6

18

20

3

2

28 3

19

23

FEP 6

30

6

30

PTO 8

34

14

4

6

30

FOP6

26

6

26

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,400

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 40 40 1.00 UT 12,000.00 12,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 12,000

15,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,160

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 7,440


